Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8617.508
H 1B A EE

IR7S: 2025/12/14 (K3R: rittal.com/tw-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

VX 8617.508 - HEAEEMH AT VX

FAFHEXHIAEE A RV E R

MES
EAN

ETIM9
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 8617.508
FAFHEAEE AR EERZ.
AR

T
BIEEEH

4 14

1.04

1.052
73182900
4028177957633
EC002622
EC002622

27189263



