

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## VX 8617.508 并柜角固定件

状态: 2026/2/14 (来源: rittal.com/tw-zh)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# VX 8617.508 - 并柜角固定件 用于 VX

用于并联机柜柜角的稳定连接。

## 特征

型号	VX 8617.508
产品描述	用于并联机柜柜角的稳定连接。
材料	钢板
表面	镀锌
供货范围	包括固定件
包装单元	4 件
净重	1.04
毛重	1.052
税率号	73182900
EAN	4028177957633
ETIM 9	EC002622
ETIM 8	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263